Work Grouj

WSHYDRA

WSHYDRA
WSHYDRA
WSHYDRA
WSHYDRA
WSHYDRA

WSHYDRAN

WSSTAND

WSSTAND
WSSTAND
WSSTAND
WSSTAND
WSSTAND

WSSTANDB

WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

October 2-8, 2013

Wo NumberDescription

809200
808735
808881
809092
809094

809045
809046
809047
809075
809005

809003
808998
809000
809001
808987
808991
808996
808817
808824
808828
808833
809175
809181
809182

Hydrant Leaking @ Cobb Galle
Hydrant Knocked Off @ 965 G¢
Hydrant Knocked Off @ 1250 £
Hydrant Knocked Off @ Cumbe
Hydrant Leaking @ 4940 Glore

WATER VALVE LID LOOSE
Sewer backup

Sewer backup

Sewer odor outside

Sewer backup

HYDRANT LEAK

sewer spill

water leak

SEWER OR WATER LINE LEA
cut water line @ 971 clay Road
Investigate Sewer Leak
WATER LEAK

Clean M/H

Check Sewer

Water Leak

Water leak

Sewer Back up

investigate sewer lid

water gushing across street

Classification

LEAKING
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
OFFLINE
LEAKING

WATER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER

WATER
OVERFLOW
WATER
SEWER
WATER
SEWER
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER

Problem Type

HYDLEAKBASE
HYDHITBYVEH
HYDHITBYVEH
HYDHITBYVEH
HYDLEAKBASE

LID

BLOCKAGE

SSOVERFLOW
LEAK

LEAK

LEAK
RTINMANHOLE

LEAK
LEAK

LEAK

Finish Date



Work Grouj
WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING

WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

Wo NumberDescription

809183
809236
808915
808916
808917
808918
809246
809247
809248

808904
808905
808858
808861
808864
808866
809240
809118
809093
809088
809090
808902
808924
808926
809184
809169
809174
809188
809189
809190
808983
808823

water leak

Sewer Back up
sewer backup
Water leak
SEWER BACKUP
possible sewer spill
sewer cleaning
WATER LEAK
water leak

Road cut size 4X7

Landscape - SEED One side of
Discolored water
INVESTIGATE LEAK
Landscape - SEED

Landscape - SEED
KM1471001 broken sewer mail
Digup - Replace 6"Clay tap prc
Sewer backup

Replace water service

Replace water service

Water leak

sewer smell outside and inside
Water leak

Landscape - SEED needs pine
Landscape - PINE STRAW On¢
Landscape

TAST AND ODOR

RAISE MANHOLE

DOT REPAVING PROJECT/ R
INVESTIGATE REPORT OF P,
SEWER LEAK

Classification
WATER

SEWER
SEWER
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
WATER

Problem Type Finish Date
BLOCKAGE

BLOCKAGE

LEAK

BLOCKAGE

23

ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
WATER
WATER
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
WATER
WATER
SEWER
WATER
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
DISCOLORED
RAISED
RAISED
SEWER
SEWER

WATERQUALITY

BLOCKAGE
LEAK

LEAK

WATERQUALITY

9/19/2013 7:41:00



Work Grouj
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1

WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

Wo NumberDescription

808807
808927
808933

808979
808997
809002
809004
809164
808809
808810
808825
808834
809180
809185
809201
809204
809044
808925
808903
808921
808914
809095
809098
809233
808867
808724
808736
808900
808901
808869
808871

Landscape - SEED 4047 AYEFR
TAST AND ODOR
Assist plumber

Sewer backup

Road cut size 8x12

Digup - slow short side service
CCTV - Video inspect 8" Main
SEWER BACKUP
INVESTIGATE REPORT OF W
Discolored water

Water Leak

Digup - SLOW 71 IN ROA 210
Video inspection at 287 Huntin(
WATER LEAK

manhole change out ring and li
SEWER BACKUP

Digup - Replace 6 inch clay taj
CH14Z2003 Road Cut (2) 4x15
CCTV - camera truck: camera
CCTV - Video inspect 8" main
Sewer Back up

Sinkhole near meter

Dig up and replace tap

Video inspection at 3208 Powe
Extend Tap

CCTV- Camera Truck
Landscape - SEED 782 Boggs
CH14Z2008 Road cut size 20/
Landscape - SEED
CH1472004 Road cut size 6x1
CH14Z2005 Road cut size 6x8

Classification
LANDSCAPE

DISCOLORED
SEWER

SEWER
ROADREPAIR
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
INQUIRY
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
SEWER
VIDEOINSP
SEWER
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR

Problem Type Finish Date

WATERQUALITY

25

BLOCKAGE
BLOCKAGE

LEAK

INSPECTCCTV

BLOCKAGE

INSPECTCCTV
INSTALLATION
INSPECTION



Work Grouj
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE2

WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3

WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

Wo NumberDescription

808872
808873
808874
808875
808876

808839
808840
809241
809116
809086
809179
809192
808835
808829
808827
808822
808980

809166
808746
808806
808813
808814
808826
808922
809119
809099
809097

CH14Z2006 Curb cut size 2x1!
CH14Z2006 Road cut size 6x1
Landscape - SEED 4958 Browt
CH14Z2007 Curb cut size 2x1!
CH1472007 Road cut size 8x1

BC1423002 Driveway cut size
Landscape - SEED

Landscape - SEED

Check Pressure on Hydrant @
Landscape - SOD

System Maintence to remove ¢
locate sewer tap for property
Landscape - SOD

Duplicate WO SEE WO 80882:
sewage in creek?

BC1423002 Driveway cut size
Landscape - SEED Ivy

INVESTIGATE POSSIBLE SEV
(102-N047D) emergency manh
Digup - replace tap. Z4
(404-m231) mh repair

MECH JOBBERS INVOICE 35i
Landscape - SEED and pine st
Digup - replace tap @763 Gett
check hydrant psi

CCTV - 2345 camera outfall
Sewer backup

Classification
CURBREPAIR

ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE

CURBREPAIR
ROADREPAIR

DRIVEWAYREP
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
WATER
LANDSCAPE
SYSMAINT
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
DRIVEWAYREP
SEWER
DRIVEWAYREP
LANDSCAPE

SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
WATER
SEWER
SEWER

Problem Type Finish Date
33
OTHER
12
STANDWATER
INSTALLATION



Work Grouj
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE4

Wo NumberDescription

808847
808857
808743
808745
808734
808859
808860
808868
808870
808910
808913
808919
808920

Landscape - SOD

CH13Z4095 Road cut 24x24
Manhole lid broken

Digup - Reset M/H ring & cove
SERVICE LEAKING
Landscape - SEED

SERVICE LEAKING

Check Sewer

(404-C014) MANHOLE REPAII
Road cut size 6x12

Road cut size 10'x10'
Landscape - SOD sod and put
Digup - Seal inside of M/H 208

Classification
LANDSCAPE

ROADREPAIR
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
LANDSCAPE
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
SEWER

Problem Type

MANHOLELID

Finish Date

23

126



